2010 Student Affairs Graduate and Professional Student Survey

CLIMATE

Strongly Strongly

disagree | % Disagree % Agree % agree %
Graduate and professional students in my program are respected
regardless of their race, ethnicity, or citizenship. 67 1.7 270 7.0 1,327 | 34.6 2,175 56.7%
Graduate and professional students in my program are respected
regardless of their gender. 38 1.0 268 7.0 1,366 | 35.5 2,174 56.5%
Graduate and professional students in my program are respected
regardless of their sexual orientation. 26 0.7 177 4.9 1,321 | 36.8 2,061 57.5%
Graduate and professional students in my program are respected
regardless of their religious beliefs. 62 1.7 242 6.5 1,420 | 38.4 1,977 53.4%
Graduate and professional students in my program are respected
regardless of their political opinions. 96 2.6 473 12.8 1,572 | 42.4 1,566 42.2%
My graduate/professional program supports my research/professional
goals. 64 1.7 363 9.6 1,618 | 42.7 1,745 46.0%
| receive adequate support for any career path | might choose. 209 5.6 793 21.1 1,646 | 43.8 1,113 29.6%
Graduate/professional students in my program are treated equitably and
fairly by faculty. 167 4.4 567 14.9 1,610 | 42.2 1,471 38.6%
Rapport between faculty and students in my program is good. 122 3.2 436 114 1,872 | 49.1 1,385 36.3%
There are tensions among faculty that negatively affect
graduate/professional students. 994 | 27.0 1,438 39.1 842 | 22.9 402 10.9%
My relationship and interaction with other graduate/professional
students in my program are positive. 28 0.7 145 3.8 1,737 | 45.8 1,885 49.7%
Overall the morale of graduate/professional students in my program is
positive. 124 33 534 14.0 1,975 | 51.9 1,173 30.8%
| have sufficient opportunity to interact socially and make connections
with people in my department/program. 131 3.5 625 16.6 1,656 | 43.9 1,361 36.1%
| have sufficient opportunity to interact academically and make
connections with people in my department/program. 80 2.1 437 11.5 1,816 | 47.7 1,475 38.7%
| have sufficient opportunity to interact socially and make connections
with people at UCLA outside of my department/program. 765 | 20.3 1,478 39.1 1,138 | 30.1 395 10.5%
| have sufficient opportunity to interact academically and make
connections with people at UCLA outside of my department/program. 818 | 21.5 1,480 38.9 1,127 | 29.7 375 9.9%
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